
2018 UofL Cancer Education Program   
 
Undergraduate Students   
Last First Email University Mentor  
Abdullahi Fadumo faabdu03@louisville.edu University of Louisville LaCreis Kidd 
Barbour Cady cady.barbour@uky.edu University of Kentucky Ramesh Gupta 
Bartley Lloyd labart03@louisville.edu University of Louisville Chi Li 
Blevins Tessa t.blevins@uky.edu University of Kentucky Sandy Sephton 
Bridgwater Caleb caleb.bridgwater@louisville.edu University of Louisville Haixun Guo 
Curry Keegan kccurr01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Jill Steinbach-Rankins 
D’Angelo Brittani brittani.dangelo@louisville.edu University of Louisville Jonathan Freedman 
Daly Erica erica.daly5@uky.edu University of Kentucky Craig McClain 
Davis Damion d0davi16@louisville.edu University of Louisville Levi Beverly 
Deshmukh Alisha aadesh03@louisville.edu University of Louisville Shirish Barve 
Frigui Sara sfrig01@stanford.edu Stanford University John Trent 
Frisby Devin dfrisby19@wooster.edu College of Wooster Robert Mitchell 
Geisen Mariah mgeisen01@bellarmine.edu Bellarmine University John Wise 
Gilkey Delana dngilk01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Rick & Kathy Baumgartner  
Gipson Alana acgips01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Jorge Gomez-Gutierrez  
Haynes Talaijha  talaijha@gmail.com Jackson State University Robert Martin 
Howell Sherrika sdhowe01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Sucheta Telang 
Jacobs Olivia onjaco01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Leah Siskind 
Khalily Cyrus ckkhal01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Zhao-hui (Joe) Song 
McDougal Dara dmcdoug7@eagles.nccu.edu North Carolina Central University LaCreis Kidd 
Mitchell Paige nicolescience375@gmail.com Arizona State University David Hein 
Molotkova Evgeniya emolotkova3@gatech.edu Georgia Tech University Geoff Clark 
Patel Lexina lrpate02@louisville.edu University of Louisville Elizabeth Cash 
Shah Charmi charmibshah1@gmail.com University of Louisville Levi Beverly 
Smith Kendall smithk20@hanover.edu Hanover College Norman Lehman 
Sripathi Ciba cibi.sripathi@louisville.edu University of Louisville Chendil Damodaran 
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Sunkara Manasa sunkarma@mail.uc.edu University of Cincinnati Michael Egger 
Walls Kennedy kmwall06@louisville.edu University of Louisville Leah Siskind 
Wright Alexandra alexandra.wright@louisville.edu University of Louisville Jun Yan 
Xu Manting manting9914@gmail.com Williams College Hari Bodduluri 
Zhang Yue zhangyue@mit.edu Massachusetts Institute of Technology Shao-yu Chen 
     

Medical  Students       
Last First  University Mentor  
Bishop Campbell clbish04@louisville.edu University of Louisville Susan Galandiuk 
Delfino Evan epdelf01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Melissa Potts 

Hawthorne Jenci jlhawt01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Haval Shirwan & Esma 
Yolcu 

Jones Jeremy jbjone14@louisville.edu University of Louisville Joshua Hood 
Meiman Evan ejmeim01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Sucheta Telang 
Mohiuddin Asim a0mohi01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Nejat Egilmez 
Pulliam Zachary zrpull01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Robert Martin 
Winter Stephen sjwint05@louisville.edu University of Louisville Jill Steinbach-Rankins 
Zetter Daniel drzett01@louisville.edu University of Louisville Robert Martin 
Ziemba Corey crziem01@louisville.edu University of Louisville John Wise 
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